STRAVA Left onto Green Heart 6.1

3/ 4 Minus CYkeItur tWO humper 2023 Right onto Pinecone 6.9
https:/www.strava.com/routes/3047295272928776164

Continue on Owl 73
75.27 mi 4,649+t Road

Distance Elevation Gain Ride Type Continue on Sled 7.9

Continue on West Pine Street 8.7

Left onto Upland Drive 9.5

Left onto Baldy Mountain Road 10.4

Right onto Upland Drive 10.4

Right onto Gooby Road 10.9

Left onto Mountain View Drive 1.3

Left onto Woodland Drive 12.6

Right onto Schweitzer Mountain Road 13.8

Left onto North Boyer Road 14.4

Left onto West Bronx Road 14.9

Continue on North Boyer Road 15.1

3,200t \ ] ! ! ! . ! Continue on West Selle Road 174
3,000 ft
2,800 ft

2,600 ft Continue on East Selle Road 17.4
2,400 ft
2,200 ft

2,000t = ) ‘ A A ‘ ‘ : Continue on Selle Road 20.0

0.0 mi 10.0 mi20.0 mi30.0 mi40.0 mi50.0 mi60.0 mi70.0 mi
Continue on East Selle Road 20.1

Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and
may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that
could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best Continue on Selle Road 20.4
judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow
traffic and property laws.

Right onto Hickey Road 21.4

Continue on Bluebird Lane 21.4
Proceed onto Oak Street 0.0 Continue on Hickey Road 21.8
Left onto North Ella Avenue 0.3 Left onto Jacobson Road 22,9
Right onto Pine Street 0.4 Left onto Colburn Culver Road 23.4
Continue on West Pine Street 1.3 Right onto Rapid Lightning Creek Road 24.9
Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available 4.8 Left onto Upper Gold Creek Road 32.4

Continue on Rotarian Return 4.8 Right onto Gold Creek Cutoff 39.7



Right onto Grouse Creek Cut Off Road

Right onto Grouse Creek Road

Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available

Left onto North Fork

Left onto Elmira

Continue on Elmira Road

Left onto Jenkins Road

Left onto Bowen Arrow Road

Right onto Samuels Road

Left onto Evergreen Road

Right onto Colburn Culver Road

Left onto North Center Valley Road

Right onto Center Valley Road

40.9

41.3

44.8

45.1

50.1

50.2

56.3

57.3

59.7

60.3

61.9

63.3

64.3

Left onto South Center Valley Road

Right onto East Selle Road

Continue on West Selle Road

Continue on North Boyer Road

Continue on West Bronx Road

Right onto North Boyer Road

Left onto Schweitzer Cutoff Road

Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available

Continue on North Boyer Avenue

Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available

Right onto North Boyer Avenue

Left onto Oak Street

Arrive at Finish

64.8

66.8

68.7

69.0

71.2

72.5

72.7

72.7

74.8

74.8

75.1

75.2





