

3/4 Minus Cykeltur two humper 2023

https://www.strava.com/routes/3047295272928776164

75.27 mi

4,649ft

Road

Elevation Gain

Ride Type





0.0 mi 10.0 mi20.0 mi30.0 mi40.0 mi50.0 mi60.0 mi70.0 mi

Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow traffic and property laws.

DIRECTION	DISTANCE (miles)
Proceed onto Oak Street	0.0
Left onto North Ella Avenue	0.3
Right onto Pine Street	0.4
Continue on West Pine Street	1.3
Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available	4.8
Continue on Rotarian Return	4.8

Left onto Green Heart	6.1
Right onto Pinecone	6.9
Continue on Owl	7,3
Continue on Sled	7.9
Continue on West Pine Street	8.7
Left onto Upland Drive	9.5
Left onto Baldy Mountain Road	10.4
Right onto Upland Drive	10.4
Right onto Gooby Road	10.9
Left onto Mountain View Drive	11.3
Left onto Woodland Drive	12,6
Right onto Schweitzer Mountain Road	13.8
Left onto North Boyer Road	14.4
Left onto West Bronx Road	14,9
Continue on North Boyer Road	15.1
Continue on West Selle Road	17.1
Continue on East Selle Road	17.4
Continue on Selle Road	20.0
Continue on East Selle Road	20.1
Continue on Selle Road	20.4
Right onto Hickey Road	21.4
Continue on Bluebird Lane	21.4
Continue on Hickey Road	21.9
Left onto Jacobson Road	22,9
Left onto Colburn Culver Road	23.4
Right onto Rapid Lightning Creek Road	24.9
Left onto Upper Gold Creek Road	32.4
Right onto Gold Creek Cutoff	39.7

Right onto Grouse Creek Cut Off Road	40.9
Right onto Grouse Creek Road	41.3
Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available	44.8
Left onto North Fork	45.1
Left onto Elmira	50.1
Continue on Elmira Road	50.2
Left onto Jenkins Road	56.3
Left onto Bowen Arrow Road	57.3
Right onto Samuels Road	59.7
Left onto Evergreen Road	60.3
Right onto Colburn Culver Road	61.9
Left onto North Center Valley Road	63.3
Right onto Center Valley Road	64.3

Left onto South Center Valley Road	64.8
Right onto East Selle Road	66.8
Continue on West Selle Road	68.7
Continue on North Boyer Road	69.0
Continue on West Bronx Road	71.0
Right onto North Boyer Road	71.2
Left onto Schweitzer Cutoff Road	72.5
Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available	72.7
Continue on North Boyer Avenue	72.7
Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available	74.8
Right onto North Boyer Avenue	74.8
Left onto Oak Street	75.1
Arrive at Finish	75.2